Status:
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version:
Quectel KCMCA6S
& KCMCA6S-N
WM-Bus Module
LCC Package

20 -103
0 -94
Ordering Code SAW Flash
Transmit
Power
Operating
Temperature Range
Frequency
Band
Antenna
Development Board
(Only for Debugging)
KCMCA6SABMD-0L Supported 256 KB ≤ 14 dBm -40 °C to +85 °C 868 MHz Pin antenna interface KCMCA6SABTB-0L
KCMCA6SNABMD-0L - 256 KB ≤ 14 dBm -40 °C to +85 °C 868 MHz Pin antenna interface KCMCA6SNABTB-0L